
Table 1

BiB Name Start Time End Time Race Time Rank

8 Vladimir Kazanskiy 0:35:00.000 0:37:44.000 0:02:44.000

16 Sergey Ilyin 0:36:00.000 0:38:42.000 0:02:42.000

38 Vecheslav Dolganov  0:37:00.000 0:40:11.000 0:03:11.000

14 Andrey Pesterev 0:38:00.000 0:40:46.000 0:02:46.000 сдал номер 

6 Bruno De Witte 0:40:00.000 0:43:00.000 0:03:00.000

36 Anatoliy Noskov 0:41:00.000 0:43:56.000 0:02:56.000 сдал номер 

10 Mikhail Romanov 0:42:00.000 0:45:05.000 0:03:05.000 сдал номер 

42 Zbigniew Miszczak 0:43:00.000 0:46:34.000 0:03:34.000

18 Antonov Mikhail 0:44:00.000 0:47:03.000 0:03:03.000 сдал номер 

26 Denis Rogachev 0:45:00.000 0:48:17.000 0:03:17.000 сдал номер 

28 Dyadyura Vladislav 0:46:00.000 0:48:56.000 0:02:56.000

20 Igor Prokhorov 0:47:00.000 0:50:10.000 0:03:10.000 сдал номер 

70 Alexey Lukin 0:48:00.000 0:50:38.000 0:02:38.000

24 Denis Kostyuchenko 0:49:00.000 0:52:19.000 0:03:19.000 сдал номер 

44 Andrey Skvortsov 0:50:00.000 0:53:22.000 0:03:22.000

12 Segey Altungji 0:51:00.000 0:54:07.000 0:03:07.000

2 Anton Ogorelcev 0:53:00.000 0:55:49.000 0:02:49.000

52 Paul Cayol 0:54:00.000 0:56:38.000 0:02:38.000 сдал номер 

50 Georgiy Engalychev 0:55:00.000 DNF DNF

46 Luka Rebersak 0:56:00.000 0:58:46.000 0:02:46.000

54 Egor Voskoboynikov 0:57:00.000 0:59:35.000 0:02:35.000

48 Matjaz Luzar 0:58:00.000 1:00:46.000 0:02:46.000

22 Mikhail Orlov 1:05:00.000 1:08:01.000 0:03:01.000

60 David Matiashvili 1:04:00.000 DNF DNF

34 Pavel Petrov 1:06:00.000 DNF DNF

35 Gosha Kiselev 0:13:00.000 0:16:07.000 0:03:07.000 сдал номер 

19 Taritsyn Alexey 0:14:00.000 0:17:06.000 0:03:06.000 сдал номер 

1 Evgenii Smirnov 0:15:00.000 0:17:42.000 0:02:42.000

49 Platonov Petr 0:19:00.000 0:21:42.000 0:02:42.000

31 Vasiliy Kuznetsov 0:20:00.000 0:23:05.000 0:03:05.000 сдал номер 

23 Kirill Rogachev 0:21:00.000 0:23:54.000 0:02:54.000

25 Aleksandr Malinin 0:22:00.000 0:25:12.000 0:03:12.000

27 Valeriy Ivreev 0:24:00.000 0:26:44.000 0:02:44.000 сдал номер 

53 Ivane Tsiklauri 0:25:00.000 DNF DNF

11 Artem Kozlov 0:26:20.000 0:29:24.000 0:03:04.000 сдал номер 

5 Galaktionov Mikhail 0:27:20.000 0:30:04.000 0:02:44.000

29 Stas Klinuk 0:23:00.000 0:26:56.000 0:03:56.000

39 Bartek Ksiesopolski 0:28:00.000 0:31:15.000 0:03:15.000

43 Jarosław Smorągiewicz 0:29:00.000 0:32:18.000 0:03:18.000

41 Michal Misiorny 0:30:00.000 0:33:16.000 0:03:16.000

13 Andrii Lysenko 0:31:00.000 0:33:51.000 0:02:51.000

45 Balashov Ivan 0:35:00.000 0:38:17.000 0:03:17.000

67 Greg Pearson 0:36:00.000 0:38:55.000 0:02:55.000

47 Arseniy Kalashnikov 0:37:00.000 0:40:10.000 0:03:10.000

33 Kirill Kosogorov 0:38:00.000 0:40:53.000 0:02:53.000

37 Vlad Saraykin 0:39:00.000 0:42:36.000 0:03:36.000 сдал номер 

51 Aleksey Sizov 0:40:00.000 0:43:53.000 0:03:53.000

9 Denis Livanov 0:41:00.000 0:44:09.000 0:03:09.000

3 Ward Van Roy 0:43:00.000 0:45:55.000 0:02:55.000
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17 Shishkov Alexey 0:44:00.000 0:47:01.000 0:03:01.000 сдал номер 

65 Dedov Yuriy 0:45:00.000 0:50:26.000 0:05:26.000 сдал номер 

15 Dyakov Alexander 0:46:00.000 0:50:00.000 0:04:00.000 сдал номер 

4 Oleg Golovkin 0:39:00.000 0:41:55.000 0:02:55.000

0

66 Alona Buslaieva 0:50:00.000 0:52:56.000 0:02:56.000

21 Viktoriia Nikitina 0:51:00.000 0:54:28.000 0:03:28.000 сдал номер 

55 Nini Christine Bondhus 0:53:00.000 0:56:19.000 0:03:19.000

30 Anna Todorova 0:59:00.000 1:03:12.000 0:04:12.000 сдал номер 

32 Alla Sidorova 0:55:00.000 0:58:48.000 0:03:48.000 сдал номер 

7 Anna Ermoshina 0:57:00.000 1:00:39.000 0:03:39.000 сдал номер 

0

0

0

0

0
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Table 1

BiB Name Start Time End Time Race Time Rank

8 Vladimir Kazanskiy 0:10:00.000 0:12:37.000 0:02:37.000

16 Sergey Ilyin 0:13:00.000 0:15:41.000 0:02:41.000

38 Vecheslav Dolganov  0:14:00.000 0:17:03.000 0:03:03.000

14 Andrey Pesterev 0:15:00.000 0:17:59.000 0:02:59.000

6 Bruno De Witte 0:12:00.000 0:14:59.000 0:02:59.000

36 Anatoliy Noskov 0:16:00.000 0:19:05.000 0:03:05.000

10 Mikhail Romanov 0:27:00.000 0:30:13.000 0:03:13.000

42 Zbigniew Miszczak ——————- ———————- ——————-

18 Antonov Mikhail 0:28:00.000 DNF DNF

26 Denis Rogachev 0:25:00.000 0:28:10.000 0:03:10.000

28 Dyadyura Vladislav 0:33:00.000 0:36:43.000 0:03:43.000

20 Igor Prokhorov —————— ——————- ———————

70 Alexey Lukin 0:22:00.000 0:24:43.000 0:02:43.000

24 Denis Kostyuchenko 0:37:00.000 0:40:39.000 0:03:39.000

44 Andrey Skvortsov 0:19:00.000 0:22:18.000 0:03:18.000

12 Segey Altungji ——————- ——————— ———————-

2 Anton Ogorelcev 0:31:00.000 0:34:57.000 0:03:57.000

52 Paul Cayol 0:32:00.000 0:34:35.000 0:02:35.000

50 Georgiy Engalychev ——————- ——————— ———————

46 Luka Rebersak 0:30:00.000 0:32:45.000 0:02:45.000

54 Egor Voskoboynikov —————- ———————— ———————-

48 Matjaz Luzar 0:26:00.000 0:28:43.000 0:02:43.000

22 Mikhail Orlov 0:41:00.000 0:44:03.000 0:03:03.000

60 David Matiashvili 0:35:00.000 DNF DNF

34 Pavel Petrov 0:45:00.000 0:48:34.000 0:03:34.000

35 Gosha Kiselev 0:58:00.000 1:01:11.000 0:03:11.000

19 Taritsyn Alexey —————— —————— —————

1 Evgenii Smirnov 0:52:00.000 0:54:43.000 0:02:43.000

49 Platonov Petr 0:57:00.000 0:59:43.000 0:02:43.000

31 Vasiliy Kuznetsov 0:54:00.000 0:57:09.000 0:03:09.000

23 Kirill Rogachev 1:03:00.000 1:05:56.000 0:02:56.000

25 Aleksandr Malinin 0:56:00.000 0:59:22.000 0:03:22.000

27 Valeriy Ivreev 0:55:00.000 0:58:02.000 0:03:02.000

53 Ivane Tsiklauri 0:19:00.000 0:22:22.000 0:03:22.000

11 Artem Kozlov 0:12:00.000 0:15:05.000 0:03:05.000

5 Galaktionov Mikhail 0:53:00.000 0:55:58.000 0:02:58.000

29 Stas Klinuk 0:51:00.000 0:53:42.000 0:02:42.000

39 Bartek Ksiesopolski 1:05:00.000 1:08:04.000 0:03:04.000

43 Jarosław Smorągiewicz 1:08:00.000 1:11:25.000 0:03:25.000

41 Michal Misiorny 1:07:00.000 DNF DNF

13 Andrii Lysenko 1:10:00.000 1:12:49.000 0:02:49.000

45 Balashov Ivan 0:23:00.000 0:26:06.000 0:03:06.000

67 Greg Pearson 0:15:00.000 0:17:43.000 0:02:43.000

37 Arseniy Kalashnikov 0:17:00.000 0:20:12.000 0:03:12.000

33 Kirill Kosogorov 0:14:00.000 0:16:48.000 0:02:48.000

37 Vlad Saraykin ————— —————— ———————

51 Aleksey Sizov —————— —————— ———————

9 Denis Livanov 0:20:00.000 0:23:19.000 0:03:19.000

3 Ward Van Roy 0:16:00.000 0:18:55.000 0:02:55.000

17 Shishkov Alexey 0:18:00.000 0:21:00.000 0:03:00.000
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65 Dedov Yuriy ————— ——————— ———————

15 Dyakov Alexander —————— —————— ———————

4 Oleg Golovkin 0:24:00.000 0:27:03.000 0:03:03.000

0

66 Alona Buslaieva 0:27:00.000 0:30:00.000 0:03:00.000

21 Viktoriia Nikitina 0:29:00.000 0:32:37.000 0:03:37.000

55 Nini Christine Bondhus 0:31:00.000 0:34:12.000 0:03:12.000

30 Anna Todorova —————— —————— ———————-

32 Alla Sidorova 0:33:00.000 DNF DNF

7 Anna Ermoshina 0:35:00.000 DNF DNF

0

0

0

0

0
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BiB Name Run1 Run2 BestTime Rank

52 Paul Cayol 0:02:38.000 0:02:35.000 0:02:35.000 1

54 Egor Voskoboynikov 0:02:35.000 ———————- 0:02:35.000 2

8 Vladimir Kazanskiy 0:02:44.000 0:02:37.000 0:02:37.000 3

70 Alexey Lukin 0:02:38.000 0:02:43.000 0:02:38.000 4

16 Sergey Ilyin 0:02:42.000 0:02:41.000 0:02:41.000 5

1 Evgenii Smirnov 0:02:42.000 0:02:43.000 0:02:42.000 6

49 Platonov Petr 0:02:42.000 0:02:43.000 0:02:42.000 7

29 Stas Klinuk 0:03:56.000 0:02:42.000 0:02:42.000 8

48 Matjaz Luzar 0:02:46.000 0:02:43.000 0:02:43.000 9

67 Greg Pearson 0:02:55.000 0:02:43.000 0:02:43.000 10

27 Valeriy Ivreev 0:02:44.000 0:03:02.000 0:02:44.000 11

5 Galaktionov Mikhail 0:02:44.000 0:02:58.000 0:02:44.000 12

46 Luka Rebersak 0:02:46.000 0:02:45.000 0:02:45.000 13

14 Andrey Pesterev 0:02:46.000 0:02:59.000 0:02:46.000 14

33 Kirill Kosogorov 0:02:53.000 0:02:48.000 0:02:48.000 15

2 Anton Ogorelcev 0:02:49.000 0:03:57.000 0:02:49.000 16

13 Andrii Lysenko 0:02:51.000 0:02:49.000 0:02:49.000 17

23 Kirill Rogachev 0:02:54.000 0:02:56.000 0:02:54.000 18

3 Ward Van Roy 0:02:55.000 0:02:55.000 0:02:55.000 19

4 Oleg Golovkin 0:02:55.000 0:03:03.000 0:02:55.000 20

36 Anatoliy Noskov 0:02:56.000 0:03:05.000 0:02:56.000 21

28 Dyadyura Vladislav 0:02:56.000 0:03:43.000 0:02:56.000 22

6 Bruno De Witte 0:03:00.000 0:02:59.000 0:02:59.000 23

17 Shishkov Alexey 0:03:01.000 0:03:00.000 0:03:00.000 24

22 Mikhail Orlov 0:03:01.000 0:03:03.000 0:03:01.000 25

38 Vecheslav Dolganov  0:03:11.000 0:03:03.000 0:03:03.000 26

18 Antonov Mikhail 0:03:03.000 DNF 0:03:03.000 27

11 Artem Kozlov 0:03:04.000 0:03:05.000 0:03:04.000 28

39 Bartek Ksiesopolski 0:03:15.000 0:03:04.000 0:03:04.000 29

10 Mikhail Romanov 0:03:05.000 0:03:13.000 0:03:05.000 30

31 Vasiliy Kuznetsov 0:03:05.000 0:03:09.000 0:03:05.000 31

19 Taritsyn Alexey 0:03:06.000 ————— 0:03:06.000 32

45 Balashov Ivan 0:03:17.000 0:03:06.000 0:03:06.000 33

12 Segey Altungji 0:03:07.000 ———————- 0:03:07.000 34

35 Gosha Kiselev 0:03:07.000 0:03:11.000 0:03:07.000 35

9 Denis Livanov 0:03:09.000 0:03:19.000 0:03:09.000 36

26 Denis Rogachev 0:03:17.000 0:03:10.000 0:03:10.000 37

20 Igor Prokhorov 0:03:10.000 ——————— 0:03:10.000 38

47 Arseniy Kalashnikov 0:03:10.000 0:03:12.000 0:03:10.000 39

25 Aleksandr Malinin 0:03:12.000 0:03:22.000 0:03:12.000 40

41 Michal Misiorny 0:03:16.000 DNF 0:03:16.000 41

44 Andrey Skvortsov 0:03:22.000 0:03:18.000 0:03:18.000 42

43 Jarosław Smorągiewicz 0:03:18.000 0:03:25.000 0:03:18.000 43

24 Denis Kostyuchenko 0:03:19.000 0:03:39.000 0:03:19.000 44
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53 Ivane Tsiklauri DNF 0:03:22.000 0:03:22.000 45

42 Zbigniew Miszczak 0:03:34.000 ——————- 0:03:34.000 46

34 Pavel Petrov DNF 0:03:34.000 0:03:34.000 47

37 Vlad Saraykin 0:03:36.000 ——————— 0:03:36.000 48

51 Aleksey Sizov 0:03:53.000 ——————— 0:03:53.000 49

15 Dyakov Alexander 0:04:00.000 ——————— 0:04:00.000 50

65 Dedov Yuriy 0:05:26.000 ——————— 0:05:26.000 51

50 Georgiy Engalychev DNF ——————— 1:00:00.000 52

60 David Matiashvili DNF DNF 1:00:00.000 53

0

0 0 0

66 Alona Buslaieva 0:02:56.000 0:03:00.000 0:02:56.000 1

55 Nini Christine Bondhus 0:03:19.000 0:03:12.000 0:03:12.000 2

21 Viktoriia Nikitina 0:03:28.000 0:03:37.000 0:03:28.000 3

7 Anna Ermoshina 0:03:39.000 DNF 0:03:39.000 4

32 Alla Sidorova 0:03:48.000 DNF 0:03:48.000 5

30 Anna Todorova 0:04:12.000 ———————- 0:04:12.000 6

Name Run1 Run2 BestTime RankBiB
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Table 1

BiB Name Start Time End Time Race Time Rank

54 Egor Voskoboynikov 0:54:00.000 1:01:32.900 0:07:32.900 1

70 Alexey Lukin 0:56:00.000 1:03:40.700 0:07:40.700 2

52 Paul Cayol 0:53:00.000 1:00:49.100 0:07:49.100 3

8 Vladimir Kazanskiy 0:55:00.000 1:02:51.900 0:07:51.900 4

1 Evgenii Smirnov 0:58:00.000 1:05:56.500 0:07:56.500 5

16 Sergey Ilyin 0:57:00.000 1:04:58.000 0:07:58.000 6

29 Stas Klinuk 1:00:00.000 1:08:17.100 0:08:17.100 7

46 Luka Rebersak 1:45:00.000 1:53:19.700 0:08:19.700 8

67 Greg Pearson 1:01:00.000 1:09:20.700 0:08:20.700 9

48 Matjaz Luzar 0:59:00.000 1:07:24.400 0:08:24.400 10

49 Platonov Petr 1:04:00.000 1:12:25.900 0:08:25.900 11

4 Oleg Golovkin 1:42:00.000 1:50:28.200 0:08:28.200 12

33 Kirill Kosogorov 1:44:00.000 1:52:33.800 0:08:33.800 13

14 Andrey Pesterev 1:43:00.000 1:51:42.600 0:08:42.600 14

13 Andrii Lysenko 1:47:00.000 1:55:43.000 0:08:43.000 15

6 Bruno De Witte 1:53:01.000 2:02:06.800 0:09:05.800 16

23 Kirill Rogachev 1:48:00.000 1:57:11.200 0:09:11.200 17

36 Anatoliy Noskov 1:49:00.000 1:58:15.100 0:09:15.100 18

2 Anton Ogorelcev 1:50:00.000 1:59:23.900 0:09:23.900 19

3 Ward Van Roy 1:54:00.000 2:03:24.200 0:09:24.200 20

5 Galaktionov Mikhail 1:46:00.000 1:56:12.600 0:10:12.600 21

22 Mikhail Orlov 1:51:00.000 2:06:33.200 0:15:33.200 22

38 Vecheslav Dolganov  1:52:00.000 DNF DNF 23

66 Alona Buslaieva
55 Nini Christine Bondhus
21 Viktoriia Nikitina
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0

66 Alona Buslaieva 0:50:00.000 0:52:56.000 0:02:56.000

21 Viktoriia Nikitina 0:51:00.000 0:54:28.000 0:03:28.000

55 Nini Christine Bondhus 0:53:00.000 0:56:19.000 0:03:19.000

30 Anna Todorova 0:59:00.000 1:03:12.000 0:04:12.000

32 Alla Sidorova 0:55:00.000 0:58:48.000 0:03:48.000

7 Anna Ermoshina 0:57:00.000 1:00:39.000 0:03:39.000

0

0

0

0

0
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BiB Name Start Time End Time Race Time Rank

16 Sergey Ilyin 0:25:00.000 0:27:33.700 0:02:33.700 1

54 Egor Voskoboynikov 0:15:00.000 0:17:35.400 0:02:35.400 2

70 Alexey Lukin 0:17:00.000 0:19:43.100 0:02:43.100 3

8 Vladimir Kazanskiy 0:21:00.000 0:23:44.200 0:02:44.200 4

1 Evgenii Smirnov 0:23:00.000 0:25:48.800 0:02:48.800 5

52 Paul Cayol 0:19:00.000 0:21:59.900 0:02:59.900 6

29 Stas Klinuk 0:27:00.000 0:30:02.600 0:03:02.600 7

48 Matjaz Luzar 0:29:00.000 0:32:05.700 0:03:05.700 8

4 Oleg Golovkin 0:31:00.000 0:34:10.800 0:03:10.800 9

67 Greg Pearson 0:33:00.000 DNF DNF 10
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BiB Name Long Race Final Rank Total Rank

54 Egor Voskoboynikov 1 2 3 1

70 Alexey Lukin 2 3 5 2

16 Sergey Ilyin 6 1 7 3

8 Vladimir Kazanskiy 4 4 8 4

52 Paul Cayol 3 6 9 5

1 Evgenii Smirnov 5 5 10 6

29 Stas Klinuk 7 7 14 7

48 Matjaz Luzar 10 8 18 8

4 Oleg Golovkin 12 9 21 9

67 Greg Pearson 9 DNF DNF
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